FAIRFIELD’

Beth Page Manual Push Back Recliner

400C-MR
Reclination

Dimensions (inches)

Width 31.00
Depth 37.50
Height 43.00
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Beth Page Manual Push Back Recliner

400C-MR
Reclination

Product Specifications

Dimensions - more details (inches)

Width

Depth

Height

Arm height
Inside seat width
Inside seat depth
Seat height
Inside back height
Reclined depth
Tv recline depth
Wall clearance

Details

Materials

Finish options
Nailhead options
Nailhead application
Fabric base yardage
Standard seat
Standard back

Seat construction
Back conctruction
Spring construction
Cube

Weight (Ibs)
Country of origin

31.00
37.50
43.00
24.50
22.00
20.00
21.50
21.50
66.00
57.00
16.00

Beech Solids

Not Available

Yes

Outside Arm,Outside Wing
8.75

Repose

Poly Fiber

Loose Seat
Semi-Attached Back
Coiled Springs
43.25

122

USA
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Beth Page Manual Push Back Recliner

400C-MR
Reclination

Selected Options

Selected Upholstery Options

Back Pillow
Contrasting Welt
Cushion

Main Fabric

Selected Additional Options

Seat Cushion

Vapor
7606-92
Grade D
Vapor
7606-92
Grade D
Vapor
7606-92
Grade D
Vapor
7606-92
Grade D

Repose

Selected Nail Head Trim

Nail Finish Bright
Brass
Nail Size Small
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